from: .,y —
Sent: Monday, July 30, 2 :

To: Karyna Shuliak

Cc: Benedictus Banamtuan; _ Daphne Wallace; Bella Klein; Richard
Kahn

Subject: Re: cargo

Dear Karyna,
Please you soon information costs incurre= in your country. Because this is important. And agents we have contacted
=ou. immediately provide us with information, to prevent the costs arising =n the warehouse agent. Thanks

Dear =entje,

Thank you for your message.
Conf=rming, is the shipping going directly to 5t. Thomas?

<=jv=Thank you,

Karyna
=div>

OnJun 21, 2018, at 6:09 AM, v=ntje niagatrans -:_
—mte:

Dear Ka=yna,
My cargo agent in Bali. the current process of packing your stuff= If we've got a schedule of departure,
then we will immediately provid= you with the information within this week. Thanks

<=r>

Regards,
Ventje Fredriek Kakomore</=>
PT.NIAGA TRANSINDO DEWA=A

=/div=
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Regards,

Ventje Fredriek Kakomore

=f=jv>
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